Sl
No

10
1
12

Ccp
BT
BT
BT
BT

BTP-105

St Padmavati Mahila Visvavidyalayam : Tirupati

05/05/14
{(Women's University)

Noftification

Candidates with the following Hall Ticket Numhbers are Provisionally declared to have Passed the

M. Sc., Biotechnology {1 Semester) Examination of this

Liniversity held in the month of Jan 2014, The Maximum marks are for a {ofal of 800 and the grades

secured given against each

Hatlticket
No

2011303001
201303002
201303003
201303004
201303005
201303006
201303007
201303008
201303009
201303010
201303011

201303012

Grgatg[d Grade Cp BT 101 BT102 BT 103 BT104  BTP-105 BTP-

1086
418 A+ P B At A+ At O O
410 A+ P B+ B+ At A O
424 At P A At A At O
406 At P B+ A At At At At
402 A+ P B+ A A+ At At A
426 A+ PoA At O O At At
398 At P B+ A A At At A+
380 A P B B+ B+ At A At
X Yard A P B B B At O At
408 At P A A B+ A+ 0 O
426 A+ P A+ A+ At At
395 A+ P B+ B A+ At A+ ¢

Communicative English
101 Cell Biology and Genetics

102 Microbiclogy
103 Biomolecules

104 Immunclogy & Immunotechnology

Cell Biology & Genetics and Microbiology

BTP - 106 Biomolecules and immunolegy & Immunotechnology

Science: Grade:0- 7.5 & above A+-65 <75 A-60 <65 Bt-55<60 B-50 <55 P-45«<50 F-<45
Arts:  Grade:O- 7.5&above A+ .65 <75 A-60 <865 B+-55<60 H-50<55 P-40<50 F-< 40

To

Notice Board

Copy to the Head, Dept. of

Copy to the Dean, School of Sciences, SPMVV
Copy to B5 Seat

Page 1

” ’ e
pReanof Examinations
SR PARRAT e




