## Sri Padmavati Mahila Visvavidyalayam : Tirupati (Women's University)

## **Notification**

Candidates with the following Hall Ticket Numbers are Provisionally declared to have Passed the

M.Sc., Biotechnology

(I Semester) Examination of this

University held in the month of Jan .2014. The Maximum marks are for a total of

600 and the grades

secured given against each

SI No	Hallticket No	Grand Total	Grade (	Ср Е	3T 101	BT 102	BT 103	BT 104	BTP-105	BTP - 106
4	201303001	418	A+	Р	В	A+	A+	A+	0	0
2	201303002	410	A+	Р	B+	B+	A+	Α	0	0
3	201303003	424	A+	P	А	A+	Α	A+	O	0
4	201303004	406	<b>A</b> +	þ	B+	Α	A+	A+	A+	<b>A</b> +
5	201303005	402	A+	þ	B+	Α	A+	A+	A+	A+
6	201303006	426	A+	Р	А	A+	0	0	A+	A+
7	201303007	398	<b>A</b> +	P	B+	Α	Α	A+	A+	<b>A</b> +
8	201303008	380	Α	Р	В	В+	B+	A+	A+	A÷
9	201303009	377	Α	þ	В	В	В	A+	0	<b>A</b> +
10	201303010	408	A+	P	Α	Α	B+	A+-	0	О
11	201303011	426	A+	Р	A+	A٠	A+	A+	0	O
12	201303012	395	A+	Þ	B+	В	<b>A</b> +	A+	A+	0

CP Communicative English BT 101 Cell Biology and Genetics

BT 102 Microbiology BT 103 Biomolecules

BT 104 Immunology & Immunotechnology

BTP-105 Cell Biology & Genetics and Microbiology

BTP - 106 Biomolecules and Immunology & Immunotechnology

Science: Grade: O - 7.5 & above A+-6.5 < 7.5 A - 6.0 < 6.5 B+ -5.5 < 6.0 B - 5.0 < 5.5 P - 4.5 < 5.0 F -< 4.5 Arts: Grade: O - 7.5 & above A+ -6.5 < 7.5 A - 6.0 < 6.5 B+ -5.5 < 6.0 B - 5.0 < 5.5 P - 4.0 < 5.0 F -< 4.0

To

Notice Board

Copy to the Head, Dept. of

Copy to the Dean, School of Sciences, SPMVV

Copy to B5 Seat

Dear of Examinations